GE
Intelligent Platforms
•	 1, 2 or 4 Independent MIL-STD-1553 Dual
•	 Redundant Channels
•	 PCI Interface 66MHz
•	 Multi-, Dual-, or Single-function
Configurations
•	 Test and Simulation Features

-	 All detected errors
•	 Full error detection
Ordering Information
QPCX-1553-1SAW	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, single dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface
board with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
QPCX-1553-1MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, single dual-redundant channel, variable voltage PCI interface
board with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
QPCX-1553-1DAW	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, single dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface board
with IRIG-BRec/Gen
QPCX-1553-2DAW	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, two dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface board
with IRIG-B Rec/Gen
QPCX-1553-4DAW	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, four dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface board
with IRIG-B Rec/Gen
QPCX-1553-2SAW	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, two dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface board
with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
QPCX-1553-2MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, two dual-redundant channel, variable voltage PCI interface
board with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
QPCX-1553-4SAW	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, four dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PCI interface board
with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
QPCX-1553-4MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, four dual-redundant channel, variable voltage PCI interface
board with IRIG-B Rec/Gen.
Options
-K suffix	 Conformal coating
-R suffix	 Front I/O, transformer coupled, ruggedized, extended temperature